Automotive Twin Sheath
Automotive Twin Sheath Cable V90
V90 PVC  Insulation and Sheathed  to AS3191
Application: Trailer wiring
Conductor: Plain Copper Conductor to AS1125
Insulation: V90 to AS3191
Sheath: V90 to AS3191
Colors: Red & black cores, black sheath.
Pack Size: 30mt, 100mt and 500mt.
OFHC
Code Nearest SAE, Number of Nominal Industry AMP Average Average Max D.C. Nominal Mass
  (B&S)   Strands x Area Equivalent Rating Sheath Insulation Resistance at 20o C O.D. mm Kg/100mt
(AWG) wire  O mm mm2 mm at 300C Thickness mm Thickness mm m 	 /mt
ATS27032 20 7/0.32 0.56 2.50 10 0.50 0.40 33.76 2.75x4.50 2.32
ATS29030 19 9/0.30 0.64 2.50 11 0.50 0.50 29.90 3.00x5.00 2.75
ATS216030 161/2 16/0.30 1.13 3.00 16 0.45 0.50 16.50 3.40X6.80 4.09
ATS226030 141/2 26/0.30 1.84 4.00 22 0.55 0.55 10.15 3.90x6.60 5.70
ATS241030 121/2 41/0.30 2.9 5.00 29 0.65 0.60 6.43 4.60x8.00 8.40
ATS265030 101/2 65/0.30 4.59 6.00 40 0.75 0.75 4.06 5.50x9.30 12.56
ATS2112030 8 112/0.30 7.92 - 74 1.20 0.80 2.40 8.00x13.40 14.08
ATS2189030 6 189/0.30 13.36 - 100 1.20 1.00 1.40 9.40x16.20 37.50
NOTE: NOT SUITABLE FOR CONNECTION TO MAINS POWER SUPPLY.
AMP RATING ARE BASED ON JASO D609:2001 single core AMBIENT TEMPERATURE AT 300C
OFHC ( oxygen free high conductivity copper ) is employed in audio and industrial electronic units.
Features: